
March 14, 2026 HANSHIN 2R 

HANSHIN
2

Post Time

 10:20
2R 
DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen

1400m, Dirt Added Money (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590

Stakes Money(1000Yen)                                         

Total       (1000Yen)    5,900   2,400   1,500     890     590
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No

CPU
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Sire Sex/Age
    Horse Name
Dam Coat Color
Dams Sire
Owner

Blinkers
Breeder

Spd Idx  Earning money
Jockey        Training
Weight(Kg)      Center
Trainner  Performances
Running Style

1st, 2nd, 3rd, and others

___T Turf(Flat)

___D Dirt(Flat)

WET is         

  Wet Condition

Dirt 1400m
Dirt 1000m
Dirt 1200m
Dirt 1600m
Dirt 1700m

Line(1)=Date Grant-Speed-Index Race course  Line(2)=Race  Race class  Line(3)=Finish Position  Runners  Post Number  Win Fav.
Line(4)=Horse Weight(kg) Gain and Loss  Jockey Weight(kg)             Line(5)=Distance  Finish Time
Line(6)=Position 2c-3c-4c  Final of horse 600m to Finish   Start of race Start to 600m - Final of race 600m to Finish
Line(7)=Winner  Margin(seconds)                       Past performances in the last 5 races (most recent on the left)

         Last(1)          Last(2)          Last(3)          Last(4)          Last(5)

Thunder Snow C3 39 750,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.2 Mar 1/26 38 1KOKURA12 Feb 8/26 37 1KOKURA6 Nov 23/25 35 4KYOTO6 Nov 9/25 45 4KYOTO2

Sharp Insight(JPN) Yuji Hishida KYOD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 11th /15 No. 8 Fav.13 14th /16 No. 4 Fav.12 12th /14 No. 1 Fav. 8 5th /16 No. 3 Fav.12

1 1 Precious Clue Bay Akishi Higashida KOKD 0.0.0.2 1600 0.0.0.0 428 -2 Y Hishida 57.0 430 -4 Y Tsunoda 57.0 434 +8 R Takasugi 56.0 426     F Matsuwaka 56.0           
(Helmet) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.2 1700m Dirt Good 1:47.3 1700m Dirt Stand 1:51.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:28.2 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.5    

North Garden Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.4 --11----14------ 9-5-5 39.7F 29.8-38.9 14-15-15 41.3F 28.7-40.3 9-9 40.0F 35.0-37.6 3-4 37.2F 35.8-36.9
Yukio Mizukami <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 1 Jun Primero(JPN)(1.2) Isagi(JPN)(3.5) Hot Seat(JPN)(3.2) Hiruno Puglia(JPN)(0.6)
Saturnalia C3 46 5,020,000 Yen HAND 0.1.0.1 1400 0.1.0.3 Feb 21/26 43 1HANSHIN1 Feb 7/26 47 2KYOTO3 Jan 25/26 49 1KOKURA2 Jan 4/26 46 1KYOTO1 Dec 14/25 40 5HANSHIN4

Ja Nalia(JPN) Kohei Matsuyama KYOD 0.0.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 2nd /15 No.12 Fav. 4 4th /14 No.13 Fav. 3 4th /11 No. 5 Fav. 5 8th /16 No. 9 Fav. 6 4th /16 No.13 Fav. 9

1 2 1 Bell Line Chestnut Masaru Honda KOKD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 522 +2 R Takasugi 57.0 520 +6 R Takasugi 57.0 514 -6 G Maruyama 57.0 520 +2 R Wada 57.0 518 -4 R Wada 56.0
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons 0.1.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.6 1400m Dirt Stand 1:26.5 1700m Dirt Stand 1:47.7 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.7 1400m Dirt Good 1:25.5

Atsuga Furukawa Bokujo Total 0.1.0.5 ALLD 0.1.0.4 ---- 2-- 4-- 4-- 3-2 37.0F 36.1-37.3 3-3 37.6F 36.1-37.4 3-3-3 38.4F 30.4-37.3 4-3 38.9F 35.7-38.2 10-7 37.7F 34.3-38.0
Shigeru Homma <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 0 2 Optimo(JPN)(0.1) Frisch(JPN)(0.5) Black Legend(JPN)(1.4) Hard Things(JPN)(1.1) Kanata Konata(JPN)(0.8)
Mischevious Alex F3 16 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0   

Tagano Pudding(JPN)
Kaito Kawabata KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0                
52.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0

2 3 Tagano Budino Chestnut Shinya Kobayashi KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Into Mischief) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0                

Niikappu Tagano Farm Ltd Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Ryoji Yagi ALLT 0.0.0.0

Kizuna C3 22 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.1 Jan 27/26 21  Kochi Dec 13/25 29 5NAKAYAMA3

Antares(JPN) Manabu Sakai KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 MUROTOSAKAZUKI  C3 Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 5th /12 No.10 Fav. 6 11th /15 No. 2 Fav. 9

2 4 Masano Balser Bay Kenta Fujino KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 498 +2 T Nakajima 57.0 496     J Takada 56.0                               
(Deep Impact) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:33.3 1800m Dirt Stand 2:02.9          

Inoke Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 ------------ 5-- 2-2-4 40.1F 40.2-37.3 14-14-13 41.2F 37.6-39.0
Toshio Terada <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 6 W 0 0 0 0 Katsutenaioishisa(2.8) Taisei Emeraude(JP(6.6)
Big Arthur C3 32 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 21/26 33 1KOKURA9 Nov 8/25 29 3FUKUSHIMA1

Entrudo(JPN) Kyosuke Kokubun KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 11th /14 No.10 Fav.14 14th /16 No. 5 Fav.10

3 5 Samba Parade Bay Yuji Iida KOKD 0.0.0.1 1600 0.0.0.0 496 +2 H Wada 54.0 494     H Wada 53.0                               
(Sakura Bakushin O) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.1 1700m Dirt Stand 1:50.5 1200m Turf Firm 1:11.8          

Takahashi Farm Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ----11---------- 11-12-12 40.1F 30.5-38.2 15-15 35.2F 33.8-35.4
Kyoto Horse Racing Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 2 W 0 0 0 0 Gian Barows(JPN)(3.6) Divine Sky(JPN)(2.6)
Kitasan Black C3 40 7,440,000 Yen HAND 0.1.0.1 1400 0.0.0.0 Jan 12/26 40 1KYOTO5 Dec 27/25 42 5HANSHIN7 Dec 13/25 40 5CHUKYO3 Nov 2/25 42 3KYOTO11 Oct 12/25 38 3KYOTO4

Lord Stellato(JPN) Ryusei Sakai KYOD 0.1.0.2 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.1.0 1200 0.0.0.0 9th /16 No. 8 Fav. 4 4th /11 No. 3 Fav. 1 3rd /14 No.11 Fav. 4 2nd /15 No. 9 Fav. 4 6th /7 No. 5 Fav. 1

3 6 3 Brunette Bay Hidenori Take KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 494 -6 C Lemaire 57.0 500 0 A Tomita 56.0 500 -4 A Tomita 56.0 504 +2 A Tomita 56.0 502 +6 A Tomita 56.0
(Black Tide) BL Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.7 1800m Dirt Good 1:56.0 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.9 1800m Dirt Good 1:53.8 1800m Dirt Stand 1:55.8

K.I.Farm Total 0.2.1.3 ALLD 0.2.1.3 ---------------- 2-1-1 40.6F 36.3-38.2 2-2-2 40.3F 37.1-37.6 2-2-1 37.9F 38.4-37.4 3-3-2 38.5F 36.6-38.6 5-5-5 39.2F 37.6-37.7
Lord Horse Club Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Savoire Faire(JPN)(2.4) Triglav Hill(JPN)(2.7) Yingxiong(JPN)(0.5) T M Gogh(JPN)(0.2) Sign(JPN)(2.0)
Saturnalia F3 40 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 15/26 38 1KOKURA8 Jan 25/26 48 1KYOTO9

Take My Heart(JPN) Hideaki Miyuki KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
55.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 12th /18 No. 6 Fav. 7 6th /18 No. 8 Fav. 3

4 7 Snow Angel Grey Naoyuki Morita KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 458 0 G Maruyama 55.0 458     K Taguchi 55.0                               
(Lord Kanaloa) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1200m Turf Good 1:10.4 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.4          

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ------12---- 6-- 13-12 35.9F 33.4-35.7 6-7 35.2F 36.3-35.4
Masahiro Mita <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 3 W 0 0 0 0 Ever Last(JPN)(1.3) Pager(JPN)(0.5)
Daiwa Major F3 50 2,900,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 15/26 48 2KYOTO6 Jan 24/26 44 1KYOTO8 Dec 7/25 46 5HANSHIN2 Nov 16/25 42 5TOKYO4 Sep 28/25 45 4HANSHIN9

Abidance(JPN) Mirai Iwata KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN
55.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 6th /18 No.14 Fav. 7 3rd /17 No.13 Fav. 5 8th /18 No. 3 Fav. 6 7th /18 No. 1 Fav. 4 3rd /14 No. 6 Fav. 5

4 8 2 Streptocarpus Bay Takashi Suzuki KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 454 -4 T Hammer Hansen 55.0 458 -2 T Hammer Hansen 55.0 460 -2 K Nishizuka 54.0 462 0 S Yoshimura 54.0 462 0 R Takasugi 54.0
(Sunday Silence) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.2 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.4 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.4 1400m Turf Firm 1:22.7 1400m Turf Firm 1:21.8

North Hills Co . Ltd. Total 0.0.2.4 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ------ 6---- 3-- 7-6 35.2F 35.5-34.7 6-6 35.1F 34.8-35.3 4-6 35.5F 33.7-35.0 4-4 35.3F 34.8-35.0 2-2 35.4F 34.4-35.5
North Hills Co. Ltd. <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.2.4 3 W 0 0 0 0 Avion(JPN)(1.1) Mermelada(JPN)(0.4) Make One's Day(JPN(1.2) Inubono Utagoe(JPN(0.6) Noir Venus(JPN)(0.1)
Drefong C3 30 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Jan 4/26 31 1KYOTO1

Show Light Year(JPN)
Keisuke Dazai KYOD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Novice NWC             
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 10th /12 No.12 Fav. 3

5 9 Nautilus Chestnut Mamoru Ishibashi KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 486     Y Take 57.0                                         
(Gio Ponti) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1800m Dirt Stand 2:00.6             

Mishima Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ---------------- 8-6-7 43.7F 36.4-39.6
Kieffers Co. Ltd. <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Peisha Pull(JPN)(5.4)
Win Bright F3 17 HAND 0.0.0.1 1400 0.0.0.1 Feb 25/26 13  Saga Dec 7/25 29 5HANSHIN2 Nov 22/25 39 4KYOTO5

Bice(JPN) Takashi Fujikake KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 JRAKORYU GURI-N 3YO Maiden MDN Novice NWC       
55.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 7th /12 No.10 Fav. 8 10th /10 No. 5 Fav. 9 15th /17 No.16 Fav.15

5 10 Rhein Regina Grey Koichi Tsunoda KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 419 -5 R Hasegawa 53.0 424 -2 S Yoshimura 54.0 426     S Yoshimura 54.0                     
(Stay Gold) BL Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Slopp 1:32.7 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.5 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.3       

Okada Stud Total 0.0.0.3 ALLD 0.0.0.2 -- 7------------ 10-11-10 40.2F 38.0-40.3 4-5-7 41.3F 37.3-37.4 11-12 36.3F 34.6-35.3
Normandy Thoroughbred Racing <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.1 1 W 0 0 0 1 Saioga Uma(JPN)(1.7) Olavinlinna(JPN)(4.6) Altramuz(JPN)(1.9)
Nadal C3 14 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0   

Miyano Langley(JPN)
Yamato Tsunoda KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0                
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0

6 11 Tsubomi Dark Bay Mamoru Ishibashi KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0                                                   
(Blame) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0                

Fujimoto Farm Total 0.0.0.0 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ----------------

Toshiaki Miyazoe ALLT 0.0.0.0

Animal Kingdom C3 34 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 21/26 1 1HANSHIN1 Feb 15/26 34 2KYOTO6

Namura Kingdom(JPN)
Yoshimasa Kido KYOD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.1 S /15 No.11 Fav. 0 9th /11 No. 2 Fav. 7

6 12 Namura Strawberry Bay Tomohiko Hatsuki KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 0     Y Kido 57.0 516     Y Kido 57.0                               
(Leroidesanimaux) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1200m Dirt Stand 1:18.3          

Nakajima Bokujo Total 0.0.0.1 ALLD 0.0.0.1 ----Sc 9-------- 36.1-37.3 10-10 38.1F 37.6-37.9
Mutsuhiro Namura <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.0 3 W 0 0 0 0 Hanohano(JPN)(2.8)
Leontes C3 46 6,040,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Jan 31/26 46 2KYOTO1 Dec 7/25 42 5CHUKYO2 Nov 22/25 48 4KYOTO5 Nov 2/25 46 3KYOTO11

June Again(JPN) Seinosuke Yoshimura KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 7th /16 No.15 Fav. 1 2nd /14 No.10 Fav. 4 4th /11 No. 4 Fav. 6 2nd /15 No. 6 Fav. 4

7 13 4 Manhattan Girl Dark Bay Kodai Hasegawa KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 452 -4 S Yoshimura 57.0 456 +4 A Nishimura 56.0 452 +12 K Matsuyama 56.0 440     A Tomita 56.0           
(King Kamehameha) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1600m Turf Firm 1:35.7 1600m Turf Firm 1:34.2 1800m Turf Firm 1:47.1 1600m Turf Firm 1:36.2    

Shirai Stud Farm Total 0.2.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------- 7---- 3-3 36.3F 34.9-36.0 2-2-2 34.7F 35.1-34.7 1-1 35.0F 34.4-34.8 3-3 35.0F 35.9-34.9
Jun Yoshikawa <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.2.0.2 5 W 0 0 0 0 Peisha Sis(JPN)(0.6) Triumph Pass(JPN)(0.1) Viscontessa(JPN)(0.2) Hishi Islay(JPN)(0.3)
Isla Bonita C3 44 HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Feb 25/26 20  Kochi Feb 7/26 46 2KYOTO3

Maruka Alba(JPN) Kanta Taguchi KYOD 0.0.0.1 1000 0.0.0.0 RYUZUSAKAZUKI 3  C3 Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 7th /10 No. 5 Fav. 2 10th /16 No.13 Fav. 5

7 14 6 Maruka Soleil Dark Bay Minoru Oguri KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 521 -17 E Inoue 57.0 538     K Taguchi 57.0                               
(Fuji Kiseki) Four Seasons 0.0.0.2 WETD 0.0.0.1 1700 0.0.0.0 1900m Dirt Slopp 2:09.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:56.3          

Shadai Farm Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.2 -- 7----10------ 1-1-3 43.5F      40.5 2-2-2 40.1F 37.0-37.9
Takeshi Kusakabe <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 0 Danon Andre(JPN)(3.1) Allen Star(JPN)(2.5)
Noble Mission C3 41 1,100,000 Yen HAND 0.0.0.0 1400 0.0.0.0 Dec 7/25 36 5HANSHIN2 Nov 8/25 40 4KYOTO1

Wonder Aid(JPN) Kenji Kawamata KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Novice NWC          
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.0 1200 0.0.0.0 18th /18 No.17 Fav.16 4th /11 No. 7 Fav. 9

8 15 Wonder Populer Chestnut Keiji Yoshimura KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 440 +4 K Kawamata 56.0 436     K Kawamata 56.0                               
(Galileo) Four Seasons WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:24.0 1400m Turf Firm 1:23.6          

Yoneta Bokujo Total 0.0.0.2 ALLD 0.0.0.0 ---------------- 10-18 37.0F 33.7-35.0 6-6 35.6F 35.8-35.2
Yoshinari Yamamoto <--[Closer] ALLT 0.0.0.2 8WOver 0 0 0 0 Make One's Day(JPN(3.8) Cosmo Red(JPN)(0.9)
Moanin C3 41 HAND 0.0.0.2 1400 0.0.0.1 Mar 1/26 41 1HANSHIN4 Dec 20/25 38 5CHUKYO5 Dec 6/25 33 5HANSHIN1 Aug 3/25 36 3CHUKYO4

What's Up(JPN) Yoshihiro Furukawa KYOD 0.0.0.0 1000 0.0.0.0 Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Maiden MDN Novice NWC    
57.0 Ritto CHUD 0.0.0.2 1200 0.0.0.1 8th /16 No. 4 Fav.10 10th /16 No.14 Fav. 4 16th /16 No.12 Fav.14 8th /15 No. 7 Fav.14

8 16 5 El Cielo Azul Chestnut Tsutomu Ogata KOKD 0.0.0.0 1600 0.0.0.0 514 +4 Y Nagaoka 57.0 510 -6 Y Hishida 56.0 516 +20 Y Furukawa 56.0 496     D Ozawa 55.0           
(Henny Hughes) Four Seasons 0.0.0.1 WETD 0.0.0.0 1700 0.0.0.0 1400m Dirt Stand 1:27.1 1200m Dirt Good 1:14.8 1800m Dirt Stand 1:57.2 1800m Dirt Stand 1:59.2    

Kiyoshige Yamashita Total 0.0.0.4 ALLD 0.0.0.4 -- 8------------ 7-8 39.5F 34.3-39.3 5-6 38.7F 35.6-38.0 9-9-11 39.9F 37.3-37.4 2-2-3 42.1F 37.9-39.5
Ryohei Ito <---[Stalker] ALLT 0.0.0.0 1 W 0 0 0 1 Adi Airi(JPN)(1.0) Miya Latini(JPN)(1.2) Vocalize(JPN)(3.5) Ma Vie(JPN)(2.8)

HANSHIN Dirt 1400m Sire Ranking （Date：2024.03.12～2026.03.11）
Rank Sire Runs 1st 2nd 3rd Others Win Quinella
 1 Drefong  69  12   7   4  46 0.174 0.275
 2 Real Steel  26   5   1   1  19 0.192 0.231
 3 Lord Kanaloa  39   4   4   0  31 0.103 0.205
 4 Four Wheel Drive  21   4   2   0  15 0.190 0.286
 5 Nadal  21   3   5   0  13 0.143 0.381
 6 Maurice  38   3   2   3  30 0.079 0.132
 7 Danon Legend  15   3   1   1  10 0.200 0.267
 8 Into Mischief  11   3   1   0   7 0.273 0.364
 9 Daiwa Major  16   3   1   0  12 0.188 0.250
10 Copano Rickey  26   3   1   0  22 0.115 0.154
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March 14, 2026 HANSHIN 2R  DES, Weight for Age, 3-Year-Olds, Allowance,Value of race:11,280,000 Yen 1400m, Dirt


